Project
Notes
Type     Date
Features
Information
Ship
S
1 of
S
S
Stamped steel
S Series
30
a
6
BN- Brushed
Nickel1Dimmable to 10%
Triac Dimming
MCT
930- 3000K, 90+CRI
940- 4000K, 90+CRI
950- 5000K, 90+CRI
MCT- 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K Selectable,
90+CRI
25
Form LDL2S/Rev.07 Globalux Lighting, LLC | www.globaluxlighting.com | Ph: 909-591-7506 | ©2024 GlobaLux Lighting LLC. All rights reserved.
4" Housing
11W (650 Lumens)
6" Housing
15W (1050 Lumens)
8" Housing
25W (2000 Lumens)
4- 4"2
6- 6"2
8- 8"2
8" Housing
25- 25W (2000 Lumens)2
Example: LDL2S-8-25-120D-MCT-WH
8
LDL2S-6-15-120D-MCT-WH
LDL2S Series
1050
Summary
50/60 Hz
See Performance Table
See Performance Table
+, R9 > 0
0.
< 20%
Data
NOTES:
special order
Typical color consistency.  May vary or be changed.
L70 hours calculated based on LED package manufacturer LM80
report and ISTMT report of LED in luminaire. Stated values are for select catalog
 of
S
S
S Series
5-step MacAdam Ellipse
30,000 hours
> 72,000 hours or > 45,000 >
650
1050
Form LDL2S/Rev.07 Globalux Lighting, LLC | www.globaluxlighting.com | Ph: 909-591-7506 | ©2024 GlobaLux Lighting LLC. All rights reserved.
8"
LDLS2-8-25-120D-MCT-WH 25 2000 80
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Product
 of
notice.
www. lighting.com
Ph:  - -
©  24 All rights reserved. For  purposes only.  Reproduction in whole or part is
prohibited without prior written consent of the copyright owner. The information presented in this document does not form part of
any
S S
S SeriesS Series
Form LDL2S/Rev.07